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Technical Specifications

Services

Selectors  How to Buy

Includes: All required connectors, Authorized return
service (ARS) tag (currently available in the US
only), Battery recycling guide, Installation guide,
Reusable packaging

EA Email Technical Specifications
-Ehl Printer Friendly

Standard Lead Time : Usually in Stock

Product Overview Documentation

Batteries & Runtime
Battery Type

Battery mounting

Expected Battery Life (years)
RBC™ Quantity

Replacement battery cartridge note

Physical

Net Weight
Maximum Height
Maximum Width
Maximum depth
Shipping Weight
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Depth

Units per Pallet

Environmental
Operating Environment
Operating Relative Humidity
Operating Elevation
Storage Temperature
Storage Relative Humidity

Storage Elevation

Conformance

Standard Warranty

About APC

Maintenance-free sealed Lead-Acid battery with suspended electrolyte : leakproof

Comes as a complete battery assembly,batteries and metal tray housing

11.23 KG
70.00 mm
165.00 mm
419.00 mm
12.73 KG
292.00 mm
191.00 mm
546.00 mm
30.00

0-40°C
0-95%

0-3000 meters
-15-45°C

0 -95%
0-15000 meters

1 year repair or replace
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